kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
48V_Specs_sheet_v2.0_04/12/24
1

luminaires
per run
Lighting Element Ordering Example:  PRO40TD-WH-SP-27-90-AG-2
prologe 40 prologe 40 Double prologe 40 wallwasher
prologe 40 Directional
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
48V_Specs_sheet_v2.0_04/12/24
5
 48V magnetic track system
6 9/16” 5/8”
2
3/
8”
holon 40
Ø2 3/8”
11
/1
6 ”
7
Ø2 9/16”
3
9/
16
”
 7
1/
4 ”
11
/1
6”
Ø2 9/16”
360°/90°
HOLON 40 FIXED HOLON 40 Double HOLON 40 Directional
HOLON 40 Wallwash HOLON 40 Pendant HOLON 60 Fixed
HOLON 60 Directional
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
48V_Specs_sheet_v2.0_04/12/24
6
 48V magnetic track system
prologe 40 prologe 40 double
prologe 40 wallwasher prologe 40 directional
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
48V_Specs_sheet_v2.0_04/12/24
7
 48V magnetic track system
____________- _______- ______ (___)+_____ (___) ____- ______
kreon
lini on track
finish
length
(specify quantity per run)
CCT CRI
LINI1OT
Lini 10 On-Track

90+
CRI90
Lighting Element Ordering Example:  LINI1OT-BL-12(2)-27-90
Order codes:
LINI10T
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
48V_Specs_sheet_v2.0_04/12/24
8
 48V magnetic track system
Application
kreon 48V magnetic track system is a convenient way to light up your walls in any space you desire.
The kreon 48V magnetic track system provides freedom and flexibility with its personalized profile
track system. With the cutting edge magnetic light source you are free to add or move the Kreon
lights quickly and easily. This do-it-yourself feature allows you to direct the light where you need it
in order to create spot, task or even ambience lighting.  kreon low voltage magnetic system is an
efficient alternative to other track systems. The magnetic low voltage system is perfect for high end
residential, commercial or retail stores where displays are often changed.
Mounting
kreon low voltage channel system is available in recessed, pendant or surface mount. It is easily
installed in drywall, plaster, wood or suspended ceilings. 900 corners available as an option. The
trimless installation of the recessed mount creates an invisible track making this a polished and
refined system.
Lighting Element The holon 40, 60, diapason 40, 80 , 120, and lini 10 are the available magnetic lighting elements
that can be used on the 48v track.
Finish black or white available for track, holon, lini and diapason.. Black with copper lamphead is available
with Diapason 80 on track only. Lini available in bronze.
Color temperatures / CRI Diapason: 2700K or 3000K with diapason. CRI 80, CRI 90, CRI 98
Holon: 2700k, 3000k, 3500k or 4000k with holon. CRI90+
Delivered Lumens
Holon 40: 721lm delivered at CRI80; 558lm delivered at CRI90
Holon 40 Pendant on track: 426lm delivered at CRI90
Holon 60 808lm / 90CRI / SSP/SP (beam angle)
Holon 60 1211lm / 90CR / FL/WFL (beam angle)
Diapason 40: 141lm deliverd at CRI80; 109lm delivered at CRI90
Diapason 80: 557lm delivered  at CRI80; 428lm delivered at CRI90
Diapason 120: 1185lm delivered  at CRI83; 939lm delivered at CRI90; 1761lm delivered at CRI98
Lini on-track: produces up to 155 lm/ft
Input Voltage 48VDC (units/track)
120/277 VAC; 50/60 Hz (power supply)
Power Supply HLG-60H-48 = 62.4W  •  HLG-80H-48 = 81.6W   •  HLG-100H-48 = 96W
ETL / UL
ETL Pending for US and Canada.
Track is UL listed, class 48VDc @ 2.0A, UL listing # E490801, 20N
Guarantee 36 months. 5 year warranty on LED and driver
LED WARRANTY
5YEAR
recessed
ST3
pendant
ST6P
surface
ST6S
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
48V_Specs_sheet_v2.0_04/12/24
9
 48V magnetic track system
low voltage track recessed
(ST3)
0 - 9/8"
(25mm)
1 15/16"
(48mm)
1"  (27mm)